IU Bloomington

INDIANA MEMORIAL UNION

812-856-6381

812-855-4543

812-855-5653

812-855-3562

812-855-3562

812-855-3562

812-855-6699

812-855-7022

812-855-4682

812-855-4682

812-855-4682

812-855-4682

812-855-4682

812-855-3241

812-855-5076

812-855-4386

812-855-6914

812-855-2231

812-855-2328

812-855-4352

812-855-1808

https://imu.indiana.edu/

General Information Main Operator

Building Manager

FAX IMU Directors Office
Executive Director Hank Walter

Biddle Hotel & Conference

Center

Administrative Assistant Jody Figg

Assistant Director -

) Facility Joe Meadows
Services

Secretary - Facility Services Leslie Prince

Director - Student

Involvement and Leadership Mara Dahlgren
Center

Associate Director, Student

Involvement and Leadership Jim Johnson
Center

Assistant Director, Student

Involvement and Leadership Teresa Weimann
Center

Union Board (855-IMUB)

Union Board - Program
Coordinators

Dining Service Accounting

Office
Accounts Receivable Neil Graf
Accounts Receivable Jess Buck

Business Director Jennifer Cassidy

IU Outdoor Adventures

Bowling & Billiards

Bookstore --- for more detail, Bookstore, Indiana
please see University

Meeting and Event Services

Main

Main
Main
Main
Main
Lobby

Lobby

2nd FI SAC

2nd FI SAC

2nd FI SAC

2nd FI SAC
2nd FI SAC
Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby
Eigenmann 020
Main

Main

Main


https://imu.indiana.edu/
https://directory.iu.edu/dept/details/BL/042
https://directory.iu.edu/dept/details/BL/042

812-855-1808

812-855-1808

812-855-1808

812-855-1808
812-856-1586
812-855-2748
812-855-2749
812-855-1998
812-855-3945
812-855-8200

812-856-3806

Beck Chapel

812-855-1808

Assistant Dlrect_or, Meeting Kurt Dunbar
and Event Services

Events Manager, Meeting
and Event Services
Meeting Support, Facilities
Scheduler, Meeting and
Event Services

Facilities Scheduler,
Meeting and Event Services

Shannon Sowder

Caitlin McKinley

Austin Fletcher
Information Technology
IMU Receiving/Storeroom

Dining Receiving/Storeroom

Director, Student Affairs
Marketing

Marketing Manager, Student
Affairs Marketing

Assistant Director, Student
Affairs Marketing

Digital Media Specialist,
Student Life Marketing
Communications Specialist
Student Life Marketing

James McHaley
Damen Morris
Cheryl Paul
Andrew Russell

" Sydney Randall

https://imu.indiana.edu/event-planning/index.html

Beck Chapel Reservations )
Services

Biddle Hotel & Conference Center

812-856-6381

812-855-5147

812-855-1808

https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/

imuhotel@indiana.edu

Guest Room Reservations
Hotel Manager Sean Hanlon

Meeting and Event Services

Catering and Dining

812-855-1777

812-855-1777

Catering Office

iucater@indiana.edu

Sugar & Spice

Meeting and Event

Main

Main

Main

Main

Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby
Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

Main

Main

Main


https://imu.indiana.edu/event-planning/index.html
https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/
mailto:imuhotel@indiana.edu
mailto:iucater@indiana.edu

812-856-5792

812-855-1620

Union Market

Tudor Room

tudorrm@indiana.edu

Union Board, Indiana Memorial

812-855-4682

812-855-4683

812-855-4684

812-855-4685

812-855-4682

812-855-4682

President

Vice President for Finance

Vice President for Internal
Affairs

Vice President for Marketing

Program Coordinators

Student Involvement and
Leadership Center

The Indiana Memorial Union Office of Vice Provost
is part of the for Student Life

Main

IMU Suite 270

IMU Suite 271

IMU Suite 272

IMU Suite 273

IMU Suite 274

IMU Suite 275


mailto:tudorrm@indiana.edu
https://studentlife.indiana.edu/index.html
https://studentlife.indiana.edu/index.html

