IU Bloomington

INDIANA MEMORIAL UNION

https://imu.indiana.edu/

812-856-6381	General Information	Main Operator	Main
812-855-4543	Building Manager		
812-855-5653	FAX	IMU Directors Office	Main
812-855-3562	Executive Director	Hank Walter	Main
812-855-3562	Biddle Hotel & Conference Center		Main
812-855-3562	Administrative Assistant	Jody Figg	Main
812-855-6699	Assistant Director - Facility Services	Joe Meadows	Lobby
812-855-7022	Secretary - Facility Services	Leslie Prince	Lobby
812-855-4682	Director - Student Involvement and Leadership Center	Mara Dahlgren	2nd FI SAC
812-855-4682	Associate Director, Student Involvement and Leadership Center	Jim Johnson	2nd FI SAC
812-855-4682	Assistant Director, Student Involvement and Leadership Center	Teresa Weimann	2nd FI SAC
812-855-4682	Union Board (855-IMUB)		2nd FI SAC
812-855-4682	Union Board - Program Coordinators		2nd FI SAC
812-855-3241	Dining Service Accounting Office		Lobby
812-855-5076	Accounts Receivable	Neil Graf	Lobby
812-855-4386	Accounts Receivable	Jess Buck	Lobby
812-855-6914	Business Director	Jennifer Cassidy	Lobby
812-855-2231	IU Outdoor Adventures		Eigenmann 020
812-855-2328	Bowling & Billiards		Main
812-855-4352	Bookstore for more detail please see	, <u>Bookstore, Indiana</u> <u>University</u>	Main
812-855-1808	Meeting and Event Services		Main

812-855-1808	Assistant Director, Meeting and Event Services	Kurt Dunbar	Main
812-855-1808	Events Manager, Meeting and Event Services	Shannon Sowder	Main
812-855-1808	Meeting Support, Facilities Scheduler, Meeting and Event Services	Caitlin McKinley	Main
812-855-1808	Facilities Scheduler, Meeting and Event Services	Austin Fletcher	Main
812-856-1586	Information Technology		
812-855-2748	IMU Receiving/Storeroom		Lobby
812-855-2749	Dining Receiving/Storeroom		Lobby
812-855-1998	Director, Student Affairs Marketing	James McHaley	Lobby
812-855-3945	Marketing Manager, Student Affairs Marketing	Damen Morris	Lobby
812-855-8200	Assistant Director, Student Affairs Marketing	Cheryl Paul	Lobby
812-856-3806	Digital Media Specialist, Student Life Marketing	Andrew Russell	Lobby
	Communications Specialist, Student Life Marketing	Sydney Randall	
Beck Chapel			
	https://imu.indiana.edu/event	-planning/index.html	
812-855-1808	https://imu.indiana.edu/event	-planning/index.html Meeting and Event Services	
812-855-1808 Biddle Hotel & Co	Beck Chapel Reservations	Meeting and Event	
	Beck Chapel Reservations	Meeting and Event Services	
	Beck Chapel Reservations onference Center	Meeting and Event Services	
	Beck Chapel Reservations onference Center https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/	Meeting and Event Services	Lobby
Biddle Hotel & Co	Beck Chapel Reservations Inference Center https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/ imuhotel@indiana.edu	Meeting and Event Services	Lobby Lobby
Biddle Hotel & Co	Beck Chapel Reservations Inference Center https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/ imuhotel@indiana.edu Guest Room Reservations	Meeting and Event Services	•
Biddle Hotel & Co 812-856-6381 812-855-5147	Beck Chapel Reservations Inference Center https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/ imuhotel@indiana.edu Guest Room Reservations Hotel Manager Meeting and Event Services	Meeting and Event Services	Lobby
812-856-6381 812-855-5147 812-855-1808	Beck Chapel Reservations Inference Center https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/ imuhotel@indiana.edu Guest Room Reservations Hotel Manager Meeting and Event Services	Meeting and Event Services	Lobby
812-856-6381 812-855-5147 812-855-1808 Catering and Dini	Beck Chapel Reservations Inference Center https://imu.indiana.edu/hotel/ imuhotel@indiana.edu Guest Room Reservations Hotel Manager Meeting and Event Services Ing	Meeting and Event Services	Lobby Main

812-856-5792	Union Market	Main
812-855-1620	Tudor Room	

tudorrm@indiana.edu

Union Board, Indiana Memorial

812-855-4682	President	IMU Suite 270
812-855-4683	Vice President for Finance	IMU Suite 271
812-855-4684	Vice President for Internal Affairs	IMU Suite 272
812-855-4685	Vice President for Marketing	IMU Suite 273
812-855-4682	Program Coordinators	IMU Suite 274
812-855-4682	Student Involvement and Leadership Center	IMU Suite 275

The Indiana Memorial Union Office of Vice Provost is part of the for Student Life